- Cosessment Centre Vervi	COS			
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Servi Date In: 13/06/22 Job des	scription	Thata & Trans Comment	1	
REING MALOTE SOME TIEN	2-filing	Date &Time Completed	1 D	one by
Velillo Cla 2020				
DON 11/26/22 182	il (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
	or Claim Form			
	or W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s. TP 4hrs)		
	o Uploaded			
	ment/Survey Report			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (eport by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	0 Owner/Wksp		•
TP Particular			Fax:	
Owner/Driver: (Veh No: 9849)	OIS INC)/Non-INC()		
Policy No. (Tel:)	
Confirmed by: ()	Cover Type: ()	
T 1/2	Date:	Time:)	
Voor - CD		%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	[00%]	-
Fycecc (C)		
General Remarks:-	2,000 ()			The second secon
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information stric				
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()) .)	Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]		Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions		Date&Time Completed	Amt (\$)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep	ration Checklist		Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Date/Time Actions MADDO 1654 laimant's Particulars :-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee	ration Checklist Forting (\$30); Essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions MADDO1654 laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu	ration Checklist orting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) gh Survey \$1	Anıt (\$) 1st Bill 45	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions NAP 2016SY laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection	cation Checklist Forting (\$30); Essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ gh Survey \$1 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$	Amt (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Liminant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN	ration Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ gh Survey \$1 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$ st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$7 IRT Survey \$1	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional SODE*	cation Checklist Forting (\$30); Essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ gh Survey \$1 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$ st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$1 STRT Survey \$1 Services:-	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepar 1) AR : Accident Rep 2) DA : Damage Asso 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Throu For claiming agains 6) TR : Re-inspection 7) N1 : Idac DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional SO OIL* *N5: Courtesy Car	ration Checklist Porting (\$30); Essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ gh Survey (Resurvey) \$ St INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) IRT Survey \$10 Services:-	Anıt (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30 35 30	e by Amt (3) Add Bill
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional SOLD* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-ord *N7: Post Repair In	ration Checklist Porting (\$30); Possment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ gh Survey \$1 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$ \$1 INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$1 INT Survey \$16 Cervices: Tot Allowance \$1 ination \$1 spection \$2	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30 75 00	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional: OD:* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-ord *N7: Post Repair In *N8: DV / Collect I	ration Checklist Porting (\$30); Essment (\$100); INC (\$80) Sharvey (Resurvey) \$ St INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) STRT Survey \$10 Services:- Tot Allowance \$ Ination \$1 Excess Coordination \$2 Excess Coordination \$2	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30 75 60 65 65 65 65	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additors' Comments:-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional SOLD* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-ord *N7: Post Repair In	ration Checklist Forting (\$30); Formation (\$100); INC (\$80) Stance (\$100); INC (\$100) Stance (\$100); INC (\$100) Stance (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Stance (\$100); S	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30 75 60 65 65 65 65	Amt (3)

SN09226D000F / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/06/2022 17:49 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (13/06/2022 17:49 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- of information provided mass be as during and accurate as possible. Any wind misrepresentation of withouting of material racis may allow insurance companies to reputing policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Mazda

Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ6638P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	ONESTO LEASING PTF LTD
Company Reg No	2XXXXX843R
Email Address	rahukokwai@gmail.com
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-97975784
Alternative Phone No	+65-97975784

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

1.	Mazaa
Model	3
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private hire
Transmission	Auto
CC	1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00003712200
Cover Note Number	

DRIVER

Name of Driver	CHEE KOK WAI
NRIC No	SXXXX550I

Date Of Birth 14/03/1983 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 11/04/2007 Driving experience 15 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-82028477 Alt. Phone Number Email Address rahukokwai@gmail.com Address BLK 419B NORTHSHORE DRIVE Address complement #05-703 Postcode 822419 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver No Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident No 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number GBH9101S Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver

PHONG KIAN PAU

(Phone) +65-83393428

SXXXX947A

Contact Number

NRIC No

Address

Address complement	_
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

NORTHS HORE WALK

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On the stated date and time, I vehicle A was stationary on the stated venue due to red tractic light. Suddenly, I telt a huge impact on the rear portion of my vehicle. I then came down to their and realised that It was vehicle 8 who have coulded outo my vehicle.
venue due to red traffic ught. Suddenly, I felt a huge impact on the
rearportion of my vehicle. I then came down to check and realized
that It was vehicle 8 who have coulded onto my vehicle.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

1500 cc

Date of Accident	: 11 106/ 2011 Accident Time: 15-30 hrs (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Northshore walk
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLQ6638P Make/Model: MAZda 3
Insurace Company	: China Taiping Policy No: DMHCSNA 0000371 2200
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Onestoleasing Pte 4d (201814843R)
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp 97975784 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Chee Kok Wai (583085501)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	14/03/1983 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 11/04/2007
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	BIK 419B Northshore Drive # 05-703 singapore 822
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8201 8477 2) —
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: rahukokwai agmail.com
Weather & Road Surface :	CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
D	Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Driv Was the accident reported to the police Was there any video Captured by some	ver): 01
Other Par	ty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: GBH 9101S	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model: T0Y0ta	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: phong Kian Pau	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact: \$753794	FA /8339 3428 IC No. Driver/Contact:

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0695A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00003712200

Engine No.: P520453159

Cha. No.:JM6BN22A8H0160787

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SLQ6638P

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

ONESTO LEASING PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

22/02/2022 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect I.

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

S\$4,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

21/02/2023

Excess Sect. II Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN . S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Tan Xin Yi Josephine **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 希 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com



LEASE AGREEMENT NO. SLQ6638P

DATE: 22/11/21

Schedule

This is a Rental Agreement made between us, ONESTO CAR LEASING PTE LTD (hereinafter referred to as "the Company" which shall include its successors-in-title and assigns), identified as the Lessor and having our registered address at 210 Turf Club Road Lot A10 The Grandstand Car Mall Singapore 287995 AND YOU, the person(s) identified as the Hirer below include (which shall include your successors-in-title and assigns):-

NAME OF HIRER(S) (IN FULL)

: CHEE KOK WAI

NRIC/PASSPORT/RC/RB NO.

: S8308550I

DATE OF BIRTH

: 14/03/1983

ADDRESS TELEPHONE

: 210B PUNGGOL PLACE #06-1204 S822210

: 82028477

NAME OF DRIVER(S) (IN FULL)

NRIC/PASSPORT NO.

DATE OF BIRTH

NAME OF DRIVER(S) (IN FULL)

NRIC/PASSPORT NO.

DATE OF BIRTH

DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE ("THE VEHICLE") 1.

REGISTRATION NO.

: SLQ6638P

MAKE / MODEL

: MAZDA 3

COLOUR

: BLUE

ENGINE NO.

: AS PER LOGCARD

CHASSIS NO.

: AS PER LOGCARD

TYPE.

PASSENGER / COMMERCIAL*

Date, Time and Mileage for Collection:

(*delete where inapplicable)

22/11/21 (date) 5.30PM (time)

(mileage) (mileage)

Date, Time and Mileage for Return:

(date)

__(time)

Petrol Out

Empty / 1/4 tank / 1/2 tank / 3/4 tank / Full (Vehicle must be returned with same level of petrol)

2. PERIOD OF LEASE ("LEASE PERIOD")

Daily/Weekly/Monthly/Yearly* Basis

From <u>22/11/21</u> ("Commencement Date") to <u>22/7/2022</u>

("End Date")

* delete where not applicable

3. LEASE CHARGES

Amount S\$ 350 _ per day/week/month/year* exclusive of Goods and Services Tax ("GST") (collectively, "Lease Charges") payable in advance on the TUES_day of each day/week/month/year* ("Payment Date").

In the event the Payment Date falls on a non-Business Day, the Hirer shall effect payment of the Lease Charges on the Business Day falling immediately prior to the Payment Date. GST is chargeable